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201401020000
00630

01/02/2014
11:38:06

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070807000
368220

201402060000
33860

02/06/2014
10:11:53

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ONEWEST
BANK

Instr
#:20060814000
393680

201402100000
37540

02/10/2014
01:37:04

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEWARD
RESIDENTIAL
INC

Instr
#:20030723000
468400

201403210000
79610

03/21/2014
01:44:56

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BMO HARRIS
N A

201404030000
95280

04/03/2014
10:47:25

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES THRASHER
BRANDI M

Instr
#:20080306000
092450

201404300001
27460

04/30/2014
08:29:55

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

201404230001
19080

04/23/2014
11:44:41

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100408000
107120

201405050001
32400

05/05/2014
09:33:26

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WUTH
JONATHAN G

Instr
#:20090414000
137220

201405090001
40940

05/09/2014
02:37:13

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

201406090001
72680

06/09/2014
11:30:15

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061206000
590610

201406300001
97140

06/30/2014
10:29:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ONEWEST
BANK

Instr
#:20070621000
292230

201407010001
99090

07/01/2014
11:36:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041222000
696610

201407030002
02170

07/03/2014
12:00:31

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201407280002
30290

07/28/2014
10:52:21

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120927000
369260



201407280002
31390

07/28/2014
01:06:05

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UPTON
MICHAEL

201408050002
42820

08/05/2014
01:05:10

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080115000
020090

201407300002
34690

07/30/2014
01:40:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080422000
163800

201408270002
70220

08/27/2014
02:49:57

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130207000
055780

201409150002
89400

09/15/2014
02:10:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100302000
061670

201411240003
67610

11/24/2014
07:56:13

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NEW
CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

201411240003
67630

11/24/2014
07:58:40

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ONEWEST
BANK

201412100003
88210

12/10/2014
01:27:16

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111109000
337480

201402100000
37600

02/10/2014
01:37:10

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071004000
464180

201402120000
39780

02/12/2014
10:50:31

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080118000
024980

201403170000
72390

03/17/2014
09:14:53

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL
SHARON

Instr
#:20060117000
025760

201403240000
80330

03/24/2014
10:05:31

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FV I INC Instr
#:20051024000
551750

201404010000
92340

04/01/2014
01:27:48

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ONEWEST
BANK

Instr
#:20070820000
392290

201405120001
42550

05/12/2014
01:21:22

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLY BANK Instr
#:20100909000
292420

201406190001
87160

06/19/2014
03:23:17

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050106000
007610



201407110002
10950

07/11/2014
03:44:51

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP


