Sear	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	I,0; Party S Recorde	Seq= 1; Na d= 2014;	ame= OC\	WEN LOA	N SERVIO	CING LLC;	Date
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401020000 00630	01/02/2014 11:38:06	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070807000 368220	
201402060000 33860	02/06/2014 10:11:53	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ONEWEST BANK					Instr #:20060814000 393680	
201402100000 37540	02/10/2014 01:37:04	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEWARD RESIDENTIAL INC					Instr #:20030723000 468400	
201403210000 79610	03/21/2014 01:44:56	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BMO HARRIS N A						
201404030000 95280	04/03/2014 10:47:25	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASHER BRANDI M					Instr #:20080306000 092450	
201404300001 27460	04/30/2014 08:29:55	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						
201404230001 19080	04/23/2014 11:44:41	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100408000 107120	
201405050001 32400	05/05/2014 09:33:26	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WUTH JONATHAN G					Instr #:20090414000 137220	
201405090001 40940	05/09/2014 02:37:13	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						
201406090001 72680	06/09/2014 11:30:15	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061206000 590610	
201406300001 97140	06/30/2014 10:29:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ONEWEST BANK					Instr #:20070621000 292230	
201407010001 99090	07/01/2014 11:36:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20041222000 696610	
201407030002 02170	07/03/2014 12:00:31	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						
201407280002 30290	07/28/2014 10:52:21	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20120927000 369260	

201407280002 31390	07/28/2014 01:06:05	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UPTON MICHAEL				
201408050002 42820	08/05/2014 01:05:10	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080115000 020090	
201407300002 34690	07/30/2014 01:40:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080422000 163800	
201408270002 70220	08/27/2014 02:49:57	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20130207000 055780	
201409150002 89400	09/15/2014 02:10:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20100302000 061670	
201411240003 67610	11/24/2014 07:56:13	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NEW CENTURY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
201411240003 67630	11/24/2014 07:58:40	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ONEWEST BANK				
201412100003 88210	12/10/2014 01:27:16	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20111109000 337480	
201402100000 37600	02/10/2014 01:37:10	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20071004000 464180	
201402120000 39780	02/12/2014 10:50:31	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080118000 024980	
201403170000 72390	03/17/2014 09:14:53	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSELL SHARON			Instr #:20060117000 025760	
201403240000 80330	03/24/2014 10:05:31	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FV I INC			Instr #:20051024000 551750	
201404010000 92340	04/01/2014 01:27:48	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ONEWEST BANK			Instr #:20070820000 392290	
201405120001 42550	05/12/2014 01:21:22	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLY BANK			Instr #:20100909000 292420	
201406190001 87160	06/19/2014 03:23:17	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050106000 007610	